## New Alexandria Activities Committee

## 2024 Sojourn – Crafter/Vendor Registration Form

Gray Wing Park, 401 W Main Street – New Alexandria - 5/18/2024, 11am - 4pm

## **Event Details:**

- All spaces are 12 feet wide. Spaces are \$20 each. If the sojourn is canceled, refunds will be issued.
- This is an outdoor event in a grassy area. You will be responsible for bringing your own table(s), chair(s), and canopy (if desired).
- Crafter/Vendor sign-in and set up begins at 9am (but you can arrive as late as 10:30am). Kayakers will begin arriving around 11am.
- Electric is NOT available.
- You will be given directions to your space upon arrival. You may set-up directly in front of your vehicle. If you want to be beside another vendor, please try to arrive together. Let the person directing you know that you have multiple spaces, or that you need to be near someone else. Please do not drive through muddy areas. Be respectful of our environment.
- Please be courteous to other attendees. We will make every effort to place similar products apart from one another, but we will not be limiting who can attend.
- We reserve the right to deny registration/attendance for inappropriate content/behavior.
- Crafters/Vendors assume all responsibility for the security and safekeeping of valuables.
- To help us ensure a great event for all, please share our event on Facebook. There will also be a lot of other advertising for both the Sojourn as well as our After Paddle Party event. Flyers available.
- A signed registration form and payment will secure your space. Payment can be made via Venmo (@Bethany-Deglau), PayPal (<u>bethanysnyder@rocketmail.com</u>), Cash, or Check (Payable to New Alexandria Borough).
- Email signed registration form to <u>activitiescommittee@newalexpa.org</u>. An emailed screenshot/picture of the form is also acceptable. <u>Email is the preferred method!!</u> If necessary, you can also mail the form/payment to: New Alexandria Borough, Activities Committee, PO Box 305 New Alexandria, PA 15670. Please notify us via text or email that you've mailed your registration form/payment.
- Email confirmation will be sent after your signed registration form and payment is received.
- Alcohol is NOT permitted in the park.

Name:	Phone Number:
Email:	Number of Spaces Needed:
Product Description:	
Are your items hand made/designed?	
I acknowledge and agree to comply with the details listed above:	
Signature:	Date:
Amount Paid: Payment method (Venmo/PayPal/Cash/Check)	